TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT DATA
WARRANTY
iFlood
FL100-ZIG
3 years guarantee
Unit 14-15 Schooner Court | Crossways Business Park | Kent | DA2 6NW
Tel. +44 (0) 1322 620 100 | Email. info@gaplighting.co.uk
@GAPLightingLtd
GAP Lighting Ltd
/GAPLightingLtd
GAP Lighting Ltd
CONTROL OPTIONS WIRING
240V Direct to mains
Model
T-8Z-REMOTET-4Z-REMOTE
FL100-ZIG
LED Brand EPISTAR
Power 100W
Luminous Flux
Protection
8000Lm
IP65
CRI >80
Colour Tunable 2700k - 6500k + RGB Colour Changing options
Input 240V
Material Black die-cast aluminium housing | glass lens
Beam Angle 120°
Life >30,000 hours
Control 2.4G RF + Zigbee 3.0  - App control | Voice control | Remote control
Wireless Signal RF 2.4Ghz
Dimensions H 402mm | W 295mm | D 60mm
Range Up to 30m (without obstruction)
Approvals CE | ROHS
+44 1322 620 100 www.gaplighting.co.ukinfo@gaplighting.co.uk
Smart RGB+CCT LED �oodlight incorporating Zigbee 3.0 + RF technology.
Tunable  white  colour temperature  2700k – 6500k  plus  multiple colour
changing  programs  all  in  one  lamp.  Control  via  the  app, third  party
voice  control  devices,  or  using  a  range  of dimmable touch remotes.
High powered RGBCCT LED Floodlight
CCT tunable white temperature 2700k-6500k
Multi program RGB colour changing
Ultra slim-line design
Smooth dimming control
AC 100-240v direct to mains
Up to 30 metres remote range
IP65 protection
Black die-cast aluminium housing
Use independently or synchronise with other units
Suitable for domestic and commercial application
SMART SYNCPLUS
T-WIFI2 - smart phone control
T-8Z-REMOTE | T-4Z-REMOTE | T-RGB-CCT
This device works with many ZigBee Light Link Gateways, such us GAP
Lighting Hub, Osram Lightify, SmartThings, Amazon Echo Plus, Homee
and Philips Hue gateway.